
 
AWC EVENTS 

WHEN? WHAT? 
Monday December 2 5:00P  R.E.A.D. Adult Book Club 

Tuesday December 3 10:30-11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Wednesday December 4 6:00/6:30P LIONS CLUB (upper level) 

Saturday December 7 9:00A – 11:00A 
SPACE STILL AVAILABLE! 

Creative Card Making with Mitzi (PRR) 

** POSSIBLE CLOSURES ** 
We anticipate migrating to a new software system that will require us to 
be closed Saturday, December 7 and Monday, December 9. Closures will 
be posted on all doors. Classes/meetings will continue as scheduled. 

Tuesday December 10 10:30-11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Wednesday December 11 5:30P  

 

AWC COOKIE EXCHANGE! 

Stop in and sign up by Friday, December 6! 

Thursday December 12 
5:30P ADULT COLORING (lower level) 

6:00P PARDEEVILLE AREA QUILTERS (upper level) 

Saturday December 14 10A - Noon KID’S CRAFT SATURDAY (PRR) 

Tuesday December 17 10:30A -11:15A 
STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) This is the 
last Storytime for 2019. See you on January 7! 

Monday December 23 All Day! AWC PATRON APPRECIATION DAY! 

Tuesday December 24 
CLOSED HAPPY HOLIDAY!  

Wednesday December 25 

Tuesday December 31 
CLOSED HAPPY NEW YEAR!  

Wednesday January 1 

(PRR) Pre-registration Required 

SAVE THE DATE! 

Saturday January 11 2:00 – 4:00P ** AUTHOR EVENT ** – Jeff Nania  

Monday January 13 5:30P 
FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY  

No December Meeting. 

WE ARE PLEASED TO ANNOUNCE THAT TAX 

FORMS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE AWC. 

 


